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Name

Alexander, Conrad E.
Allen, Deborah A.
Allen, Denotra
Banister, Earl
Brown, Clectrice
Cleary, Michael P.
Comiskey, Kelly P.
DiMalanta, Rene E.
Doig, Katherine M.
Evans, James M.
Fernandez, Blanca A.
Friel, David R.
Gomolski, Terrence M.
Gonzalez, Oscar
Greco, Philip A.
Joritz, David A.

McWilliams, Brendan P.

Murphy, Velva J.
Myers, Roland L.
Nelson, Shirley A.
O'Shea, Dennis J.
Reed, Larry

Rolewicz, Catherine M.
Singleton, Lonnie E.
Staggers, Alvin
Swanson, Michael A.
Tirado, Roberto

Rank
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
ET
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer

Dist.
610
015
002
002
145
050
277
025
001
079
051
177
012
DPR
630
610
007
DPR
DPR
701
189
DPR
610
011
145
019
019

Yrs
21
20
25
22
25

29
22
20
30
30
34
34
21
22
31
21
22
31
21
35
26
21
29
25
21
25



